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Baby Touch and Feel: First Words encourages early learning while baby explores different textures,

from soft to bumpy to rubbery. Touch colorful balloons and a furry teddy bear.Pictures are clearly

labeled and are embellished with foil or texture that expand your baby's senses and promote early

language skills. Baby Touch and Feel: First Words is the perfect size for small hands to hold as they

develop fine motor skills.With padded covers, simple images, and an amazing range of novelty

textures, Baby Touch and Feel books capture the attention of the very youngest children, and

create an experience they'll want to repeat again and again.Baby Touch and Feel books are the

perfect series for the very youngest readers. These small, padded books excite babies and toddlers

with their foil and touch-and-feel covers. Each book in this affordable series contains twelve vibrant

interior pages with bold, engaging images. Containing large word labels, each page has foil or glitter

to behold or a tantalizing texture to touch. These safe novelty textures immediately intrigue babies

and are perfect for little fingers to feel. The Baby Touch and Feel series encourages sensory

development, language skills, and early reading skills while teaching color, shapes, patterns, and

opposites.
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I like the amount of pages, the many different items, colorful, simple & with large letters. It was tough



to buy a book online since you can't thumb through it so here's the details:Page 1: Polka dot shoes

(Very slight indentation to reflect dots) Page 2: Socks (actual sock) Page 3: Strawberry (visual -

shiny specs) Page 4 Sunflower (silky) Page 5: Bib (visual- small shiny flower on bib) Page 6: Bowl

and spoon (Rubbery handle on spoon) Page 7: Cat (very slight indentation to reflect whiskers) Page

8: Dog (soft curly hairs) Page 9: Ball (Visual - Shiny spots) Page 10: Teddy Bear (soft little hairs)

Page 11: Car (Visual - shiny rims) Page 12: Doll (soft cotton on dress). Hope this helps!

I don't think this can even be considered a touch and feel book. The spaces to touch are so small

and some of them don't even make sense. Why is there a softer feeling/cloth like feel for a spoon?

Why does the ball or the cat not have texture at all? This book is terrible. My son is 16 months and

has NO interest in it at all. Definitely not worth it.

We have a lot of the Baby Touch and Feel books but this one gets a miss with my two little ones.

Oddly balloons on the cover aren't inside as a first word. I only mention that because usually cover

art is featured on a page inside, not that I miss it as a word for them, but the collection as a whole

doesn't hold their attention as much as most of the other Touch and Feel books. Seems like random

things just tossed in rather than any firsts for babies you'd think to put in. Would skip this one.

Based upon the title this book should contain important 'first words'. Instead, there are ugly pictures

of shoes, socks, a strawberry with glittery dots that are supposed to be seeds on it, a sunflower with

hard metallic petals, a bib with a hard metallic glittery area, a bowl and spoon with a foamy area to

touch.... Basically, most of the 'touch and feel' features offer textures that are by no means realistic.

There are no strawberries in this world with hard, large glittery seeds. Sunflowers have soft petals,

not rough, hard glittery ones. Bibs don't have hard glittery surfaces either. The socks have the

appropriate texture, but I didn't buy a first words book to get a picture of socks. I can get out a pair

myself, point to them and say "socks" without a picture book! My child is too young to care for

shoes, so having shoes on the first page is pointless. Plus, the shoes don't have a realistic 'touch

and feel' feature either. There's just hard, indented dots all over them. This book has a picture of a

cat with indented, glittery whiskers... Very unrealistic. The dog is the only picture that seems okay to

me and actually has a somewhat appropriate 'touch and feel' feature. There's also an ugly ball with

hard metallic-like circles on it and a bear with furry ears. The caption above the bear says "tickle his

ears!".... Quite absurd if you ask me... Why would any one tell an infant to 'tickle' a bear in a book?

The last two pages have a hideous toy car with shiny wheels and a doll with a felt-like flower on her



dress.As you can see, the book contains a bunch of household/baby objects that you wouldn't need

a book to show your child. The pictures are unpleasant, most photos are ruined by hideous glittery

spots that are completely unrealistic and do nothing but confuse infants that are trying so hard to

make sense of this world.I will never be purchasing DK books again. Other books in this series

aren't very impressive either, but this by far was the worst infant book I have ever had the

misfortune of buying.If you want your child to learn the words: shoes, socks, strawberry, flower, bib,

bowl and spoon, cat, dog, ball, teddy bear, car and doll, you'd be better off taking them for a walk

around the house or neighborhood, as opposed to looking through this distorted, terribly stupid

book.

I purchased a bunch of these books for my foster daughter, as she was so intrigued wth one that we

got from her doctor's office.They are our go-to books for nighttime and long car rides.If there is one

slight downside, she thinks that all board books are touch-feel books. She's constantly scratching

and running her fingers over the illustrations of other books. It's pretty adorable. =)

Perfect for a baby. Bright colors and good pictures to help baby learn. I bought this to include in a

Christmas package for a family who requested gifts for family members.

Very cute board book. Good quality and each page has something different for baby to touch.

Beware though that this is nearly the same as the other Baby Touch and Feel First Words book with

the polka dot ball on the front. Literally only one or 2 pages is different. :/

My 16 month old doesn't like to sit still when reading unless we use one of these books! Highly

recommend
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